
U.S. - MEXICO
TRADE RELATIONSHIP

U.S. AND MEXICO TOTAL 
AGRICULTURAL TRADE: 

38.6 BILLION

U.S. AG EXPORTS TO MEXICO 

U.S. AG IMPORTS FROM MEXICO

IOWA EXPORTS TO MEXICOTOP U.S. AGRICULTURE EXPORT
DESTINATIONS & RANKINGS (2015)

CORN: $2.3 BILLION
PORK: $ 1.07 BILLION
SOYBEANS: $1.42 BILLION

DAIRY PRODUCTS: $1.29 BILLION
BEEF AND VEAL: $801 MILLION

TOTAL AGRICULTURAL EXPORTS: 17.6 BILLION (2015)

BEEF AND VEAL: $1.007 BILLION
TOMATOES, FRESH: $1.67 BILLION
AVOCADOS: $1.523 BILLION

PEPPERS, FRESH: $848 MILLION
FISH: $610 MILLION

TOTAL AGRICULTURAL IMPORTS: $20.96 BILLION (2015)

BASED ON 2015 USDA FATUS DATA 

BASED ON 2015 USDA FATUS DATA 

IOWA ALLOCATED SHARE
OF U.S. PRODUCTION (%)

IOWA ALLOCATED SHARE
OF U.S. EXPORTS (MILLIONS)
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18.1%                                   $418.8
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5.3%                                   $42.1
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4.4%                                   $16.5

TOP U.S. AGRICULTURE IMPORT
DESTINATIONS & RANKINGS (2015)

CANADA

CHINA

MEXICO

JAPAN

NAFTA, JAPAN, CHINA

CANADA

MEXICO

CHINA

JAPAN

NAFTA, JAPAN, CHINA

16%

19%

18%

4%

1%

42%

15%

13%

8%

53%
PRODUCTS

IOWAFARMBUREAU.COM
INFOGRAPHIC DATA SOURCE: USDA ERS, FATUS

SHARE OF TOTAL U.S. AG TRADE

SHARE OF TOTAL U.S. AG TRADE


